
Schedule

FIELD EVENTS
	 12:30 pm	 W	 Hammer	 Trials & Final	
	 1:00 pm	 M	 Javelin	 Trials & Final	
	 2:00 pm	 M	 Hammer	 Trials & Final	
	 2:30 pm	 W	 Javelin	 Trials & Final	
		  W	 Long Jump	 Trials & Final	
		  M	 Long Jump	 Trials & Final	
	 4:00 pm	 W	 Pole Vault	 Final	
		  M	 Pole Vault	 Final	
		  W	 Discus	 Trials & Final	
	 5:30 pm	 M	 Discus	 Trials & Final	
	 6:00 pm	 W	 Triple Jump	 Trials & Final	
		  M	 Triple Jump	 Trials & Final	
	 7:00 pm	 W	 High Jump	 Final	
		  M	 High Jump	 Final	
	 7:30 pm	 W	 Shot Put	 Trials & Final	
		  M	 Shot Put	 Trials & Final	

RUNNING EVENTS
	 4:55 pm		  National Anthem
	 5:00 pm	 W	 4x100m Relay	 Sections	
	 5:05 pm	 M	 4x100m Relay	 Sections	
	 5:12 pm	 W	 3k Steeple	 Final	
	 5:28 pm	 M	 3k Steeple	 Final	
	 5:42 pm	 W	 100m Hurdles	 Sections	
	 5:52 pm	 M	 110m Hurdles	 Sections	
	 5:57 pm	 W	 1500 Meters	 Sections	
	 6:10 pm	 M	 1500 Meters	 Sections	
	 6:22 pm	 W	 400 Meters	 Sections	
	 6:28 pm	 M	 400 Meters	 Sections	
	 6:36 pm	 W	 100 Meters	 Sections	
	 6:46 pm	 M	 100 Meters	 Sections	
	 6:54 pm	 W	 800 Meters	 Sections	
	 6:59 pm	 M	 800 Meters	 Sections	
	 7:07 pm	 W	 400m Hurdles	 Sections	
	 7:14 pm	 M	 400m Hurdles	 Sections	
	 7:21 pm	 W	 200 Meters	 Sections	
	 7:35 pm	 M	 200 Meters	 Sections	
	 7:48 pm	 W	 5000 Meters	 Final	
	 8:08 pm	 M	 5000 Meters	 Final	
	 8:26 pm	 W	 4 x 400m Relay	 Sections	
	 8:36 pm	 M	 4 x 400m Relay	 Sections	
	 ~8:46 pm		  Projected Finish

The Reveille • April 6, 2019

Texas A&M versus Arkansas (w), Baylor, Clemson, Illinois, Oklahoma, Texas, Texas Tech
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The Reveille Meet - 4/6/2019

EB Cushing Stadium

Meet Program - Saturday

Event  19   Women Hammer Throw

Saturday 4/6/2019 - 12:30 PM
Texas A&M: 63.41m 2017 Alison Ondrusek

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Baylor FRSamone Turner _________1

Oklahoma JRCamille Burge _________2

Texas JRElena Bruckner _________3

Texas A&M SRCeline Markert _________4

Oklahoma SOLauren Jones _________5

Texas Tech JRDorleta Armendariz-Lasa _________6

Clemson SODanielle Little _________7

Event  40   Men Javelin Throw

Saturday 4/6/2019 - 1:00 PM
Texas A&M: 88.10m 2017 Ioannis Kyriazis

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Texas A&M SRSam Hardin _________1

Texas A&M JRWilliam Petersson _________2

Texas Tech JRWerner Bouwer _________3

Texas A&M FRNick Mirabelli _________4

Texas SRTrevor Danielson _________5

Clemson SRDylan Ahrens _________6

Texas FRBennett Inoff _________7

Event  39   Men Hammer Throw

Saturday 4/6/2019 - 2:00 PM
Texas A&M: 64.76m 2015 Austin Cook

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Illinois FRVince Shields _________1

Baylor FRNicholas Hardan _________2

Texas A&M SOKJ Grimes _________3

Clemson SRJoe Cline _________4

Oklahoma SOEdward Jeans _________5

Oklahoma FRBayley Campbell _________6

Texas A&M FRHunter Madore _________7

Event  20   Women Javelin Throw

Saturday 4/6/2019 - 2:30 PM
Texas A&M: 62.19m 2016 Maggie Malone

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Texas A&M FRNatalie Scheifele _________1

Texas A&M SOTyra Gittens _________2

Baylor SRMegan SaxvanderWeyden _________3

Texas A&M SOJenna Ellis _________4

Texas A&M SRMadalaine Stulce _________5

Texas FRKatelyn Anderson _________6

Texas A&M SRCeline Markert _________7

Texas FRCamille Johnson _________8

Baylor SRKatie Sullivan _________9

Event  15   Women Long Jump

Saturday 4/6/2019 - 2:30 PM
Texas A&M: 6.53m 1997 Adrien Sawyer

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Oklahoma SONura Muhammad _________1

Baylor FRAlyssa Miller _________2

Texas A&M SOVirginia Kerley _________3

Illinois FRCamille Osborne _________4

Oklahoma SRHailey Patterson _________5

Illinois SRJanile Rogers _________6

Baylor SOAlex Madlock _________7

Oklahoma FRMadison Langley-Walker _________8

Baylor SOTiffani Peacock _________9

Illinois SOWynda Wormack _________10

Texas A&M JRCiynamon Stevenson _________11

Baylor JRCaira Pettway _________12

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Illinois SRBriana Driver _________1

Texas Tech SRTalajah Murrell _________2

Texas A&M SODeborah Acquah _________3

Oklahoma FRSymone Washington _________4

Texas SRGeorgia Wahl _________5

Texas Tech FRMaya Evans _________6

Texas A&M SOTaryn Milton _________7

Texas A&M JRLaJarvia Brown _________8

Arkansas SOG'Auna Edwards _________9

Texas Tech SOChelsey Cole _________10

Texas SOSophia Falco _________11

Event  35   Men Long Jump

Saturday 4/6/2019 - 2:30 PM
Texas A&M: 8.19m 2006 Fabrice Lapierre

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Texas A&M FRRobin Nool _________1

Oklahoma SOLangdon Williams _________2

Texas Tech JRJustin Hall _________3

Texas Tech SRCharles Brown _________4

Illinois SOThomas Saggau _________5

Texas SOGeorge Patrick _________6

Oklahoma SRGreg Vann _________7

Clemson SRChris McBride _________8

Texas JRSteffin McCarter _________9

Texas A&M FRCJ Stevenson _________10

Texas Tech FRJequan Hogan _________11
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EB Cushing Stadium

Meet Program - Saturday

Event  14   Women Pole Vault

Saturday 4/6/2019 - 4:00 PM
Texas A&M: 4.23m 2011 Laura Asimakis

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Texas Tech FRAllyn Tyer _________1

Texas A&M SOHannah Searby _________2

Oklahoma SOAbby Bilsbury _________3

Oklahoma SRMeagan Gray _________4

Oklahoma FRGabby Carson _________5

Texas Tech FRAshton Moon _________6

Texas Tech SOChloe Wall _________7

Illinois JRCarolyn Nye _________8

Texas SRShay Petty _________9

Illinois FRKristin Slaughter _________10

Texas SOMartha Hughes _________11

Arkansas SRMorgan Hartsell _________12

Texas FROlivia Buntin _________13

Illinois FRJosie Held _________14

Baylor SOTuesdi Tidwell _________15

Texas Tech FRRyleigh Redding _________16

Oklahoma SRMackenzie Shell _________17

Event  34   Men Pole Vault

Saturday 4/6/2019 - 4:00 PM
Texas A&M: 5.70m 2017 Audie Wyatt

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Baylor FRReese Sarnowski _________1

Baylor FRKC Lightfoot _________2

Texas A&M SRCarl Johansson _________3

Texas Tech JRBrandon Bray _________4

Texas FRGraham Gonzalez _________5

Texas A&M SOSpencer Simons _________6

Texas A&M SOLogan Freeman _________7

Texas Tech FRLuke Williams _________8

Texas Tech FRAdam Alborn _________9

Texas SRBarrett Poth _________10

Texas SRNicholas Meaders _________11

Illinois FRJack Pompe _________12

Texas Tech FRLogan Fraley _________13

Illinois JRJacob LaRocca _________14

Texas FRWarren Miller _________15

Texas Tech SRDrew McMichael _________16

Texas A&M FRRobin Nool _________17

Event  18   Women Discus Throw

Saturday 4/6/2019 - 4:00 PM
Texas A&M: 64.52m 2015 Shelbi Vaughan

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Texas Tech JRHappiness Okeke _________1

Oklahoma FRFaith Ette _________2

Texas Tech SOSeasons Usual _________3

Texas JRElena Bruckner _________4

Clemson JRGrayce French _________5

Clemson SOJanell Fullerton _________6

Texas A&M SRCeline Markert _________7

Clemson FRVeronica Fraley _________8

Oklahoma JRMeia Gordon _________9

Event  38   Men Discus Throw

Saturday 4/6/2019 - 5:30 PM
Texas A&M: 65.17m 1967 Randy Matson

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Clemson JRGrant Voeks _________1

Oklahoma JRBradley Daboub _________2

Texas Tech SREric Kicinski _________3

Texas Tech FRJohn Romanow _________4

Texas SOAdrian Piperi _________5

Illinois FRBilly Matzek _________6

Texas A&M SRNathan Hite _________7

Clemson FRZico Campbell _________8

Texas A&M SOGabriel Oladipo _________9

Clemson FRRoje Stona _________10

Texas A&M SOJosh Brown _________11

Event  16   Women Triple Jump

Saturday 4/6/2019 - 6:00 PM
Texas A&M: 13.85m 2008 Yasmine Regis

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Clemson FRMaya Hanks _________1

Illinois SRSade Hargrove _________2

Oklahoma FRAllanah Lee _________3

Texas Tech SOChelsey Cole _________4

Texas A&M JRLaJarvia Brown _________5

Texas Tech SOBrianna Johnson _________6

Baylor SRAbena Ofori _________7

Baylor JRJacinta Fisher _________8

Oklahoma SRNajuana Strickland _________9

Clemson SOHarleigh White _________10

Texas A&M JRCiynamon Stevenson _________11

Clemson FRKenya Livingston _________12
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Event  36   Men Triple Jump

Saturday 4/6/2019 - 6:00 PM
Texas A&M: 17.18m 2015 Latario Collie

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Oklahoma FRGolden Eke _________1

Texas Tech FRJequan Hogan _________2

Clemson SOD.J. Ledell _________3

Texas A&M FRCJ Stevenson _________4

Texas Tech JRJustin Hall _________5

Illinois SOThomas Saggau _________6

Texas A&M JRAlstian Walker _________7

Oklahoma SRMarcus Mitchell _________8

Illinois FRReed Marshall _________9

Event  13   Women High Jump

Saturday 4/6/2019 - 7:00 PM
Texas A&M: 1.92m 1989 Melinda Clark

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Texas A&M SOKirby Matocha _________1

Texas Tech SRZarriea Willis _________2

Clemson FRKenya Livingston _________3

Texas A&M SOTyra Gittens _________4

Illinois SOOlolade Ayoola _________5

Oklahoma FRMadison Langley-Walker _________6

Oklahoma SRMakayla Stephens _________7

Texas FRMarleen Guerrero _________8

Texas A&M JRLaJarvia Brown _________9

Baylor FRKelli Silcox _________10

Illinois FRKatie Mans _________11

Baylor SRAlexandra Lord _________12

Baylor FRMoorea Long _________13

Event  33   Men High Jump

Saturday 4/6/2019 - 7:00 PM
Texas A&M: 2.30m 1982 Jimmy Howard

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Texas A&M FRMason Corbin _________1

Texas Tech FRJack Scarborough _________2

Illinois JRNoah Adams _________3

Clemson SOAnthony Hamilton _________4

Texas A&M FRMason Farley _________5

Texas SOJared Dupree _________6

Texas A&M FRJake Lamberth _________7

Texas Tech SOJake Benninghoff _________8

Texas A&M JRAlstian Walker _________9

Event  17   Women Shot Put

Saturday 4/6/2019 - 7:30 PM
Texas A&M: 17.36m 2007 Kasey Onwuchekwa

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Clemson SOJanell Fullerton _________1

Oklahoma JRMeia Gordon _________2

Clemson JRGrayce French _________3

Oklahoma FRFaith Ette _________4

Clemson FRVeronica Fraley _________5

Oklahoma SOLauren Jones _________6

Texas JRElena Bruckner _________7

Texas A&M FRParker Clay _________8

Event  37   Men Shot Put

Saturday 4/6/2019 - 7:30 PM
Texas A&M: 21.88m 1986 Randy Barnes

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Illinois FRVince Shields _________1

Clemson FRZico Campbell _________2

Clemson JRGrant Voeks _________3

Texas A&M SRNathan Hite _________4

Texas Tech SREric Kicinski _________5

Illinois FRBilly Matzek _________6

Texas Tech SOBraden Darrow _________7

Baylor FRNicholas Hardan _________8

Oklahoma SOCooper Campbell _________9

Oklahoma JRBradley Daboub _________10

Texas A&M SOGabriel Oladipo _________11

Texas SOAdrian Piperi _________12
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Event  11   Women 4x100 Meter Relay

Saturday 4/6/2019 - 5:00 PM
Texas A&M: 42.36 2009

K Carter, P Lucas, D Duncan, G Mayo

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
BTexas Tech _________3

1) Kaylor Harris SO 2) Robyn Byrd JR

3) Peyton Ricks SO 4) Jadsia Warden JR

Texas Tech _________4

1) Tiffani Johnson SR 2) Daja Gordon SO

3) Alaysha Johnson SR 4) D'Jenne Egharevba JR

Baylor _________5

1) Demitra Carter SO 2) Raven Grant SR

3) Kiana Horton SR 4) Sydney Washington SO

Texas A&M _________6

1) Brenessa Thompson SR 2) Danyel White JR

3) Diamond Spaulding SR 4) Julia Madubuike SO

Arkansas _________7

1) Kiara Parker SR 2) Payton Chadwick SR

3) Tiana Wilson FR 4) Kethlin Campbell SO

Clemson _________8

1) Sarah Hill SO 2) Rebekah Smith JR

3) Ebony Williams JR 4) Aliyah Mallard FR

Illinois _________9

1) Nya Carr FR 2) Sade Hargrove SR

3) Briana Driver SR 4) Janile Rogers SR

Event  31   Men 4x100 Meter Relay

Saturday 4/6/2019 - 5:05 PM
Texas A&M: 38.30 2014

P Hardy, S Hart, M Bryan, D Lendore

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Texas A&M _________4

1) Bryce Deadmon JR 2) Kyree Johnson SO

3) Roger Ethridge FR 4) Jace Comick JR

Clemson _________5

1) Alex Sands JR 2) Marcus Parker SO

3) Fabian Hewitt SO 4) Deonte Tolbert SO

Texas Tech _________6

1) Keion Sutton JR 2) Divine Oduduru JR

3) Andrew Hudson SR 4) Jacolby Shelton FR

Illinois _________7

1) Jason Shannon SO 2) Josh Eiker SO

3) Joe Haight SR 4) Devin Quinn SR

BTexas Tech _________8

1) Isaac Marquez JR 2) Phillip Green SR

3) Robert Teer FR 4) Josiah Macinnis SO

Event  6   Women 3000 Meter Steeplechase

Saturday 4/6/2019 - 5:12 PM
Texas A&M: 10:29.53 2007 Sarah Ravenelle

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Illinois SONicki Cast _________1

Texas A&M FRJulia Black _________2

Texas Tech JRNokuthula Dlamini _________3

Texas Tech JRBret Leigh Nance _________4

Illinois FRLauren Katz _________5

Texas SOMarissa Flournoy _________6

Texas A&M SRAmelia McElhinney _________7

Texas A&M FRMichala Janssen _________8

Texas A&M JRAshton Hutcherson _________9

Event  26   Men 3000 Meter Steeplechase

Saturday 4/6/2019 - 5:28 PM
Texas A&M: 8:23.16 2013 Henry Lelei

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Texas Tech FRCornelius Kiprotich _________1

Clemson FRMichael Smith _________2

Illinois JRJesse Reiser _________3

Texas Tech JRConnor Hughes _________4

Oklahoma SRAndrew Doherty _________5

Texas A&M SOZephyr Seagraves _________6

Event  9   Women 100 Meter Hurdles

Saturday 4/6/2019 - 5:42 PM
Texas A&M: 12.74 1997 Anjanette Kirkland

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Illinois FRKionna Weaver _________2

Texas A&M JRFalon Wilson _________3

Baylor SOSarah Yocum _________4

Illinois SOMaya Seay _________5

Oklahoma FRMadison Langley-Walker _________6

Arkansas SOG'Auna Edwards _________7

Baylor FRAlyssa Miller _________8

Baylor SOTiffani Peacock _________9

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Texas A&M SOTaryn Milton _________2

Arkansas FRJ'Alyiea Smith _________3

Texas A&M SOKennedy Smith _________4

Texas Tech SOKaylor Harris _________5

Baylor SOKennedy Bailey _________6

Clemson JRSidney Marshall _________7

Texas Tech JRIvy Walker _________8

Texas Tech SOKyla Glenn _________9



Flash Results, Inc. - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  7:56 PM  4/4/2019  Page 5

The Reveille Meet - 4/6/2019

EB Cushing Stadium

Meet Program - Saturday

Section   3 of  3   Finals...(Event  9   Women 100 Meter Hurdles)
Texas A&M SRChinyere Njoku _________2

Clemson JREbony Williams _________3

Arkansas SRPayton Chadwick _________4

Texas Tech SRAlaysha Johnson _________5

Arkansas SOJaneek Brown _________6

Texas SRMariam Abdul-Rashid _________7

Texas A&M SOGabrielle McDonald _________8

Oklahoma SOCamri Austin _________9

Event  29   Men 110 Meter Hurdles

Saturday 4/6/2019 - 5:52 PM
Texas A&M: 13.20 2014 Wayne Davis II

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Texas Tech FRRobert Teer _________3

Illinois FRBret Dannis _________4

Texas SRJohn Burt _________5

Clemson SOLaFranz Campbell _________6

Texas SOMedric Roberson _________7

Event  5   Women 1500 Meter Run

Saturday 4/6/2019 - 5:57 PM
Texas A&M: 4:17.06 2012 Natosha Rogers

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Illinois FREmma Milburn _________1

Texas A&M FRMorgan Michals _________2

Texas Tech SOLauren Offerman _________3

Clemson SOJenna Gearing _________4

Texas A&M JRSarah Odneal _________5

Texas A&M SRLizette Chapa _________6

Texas FRValery Tobias _________7

Clemson FRJosie Wirtz _________8

Texas FRJaylene Vu _________9

Baylor JRLindsay Walton _________10

Texas A&M JRLauryn Barrientos _________11

Illinois FRShanice Garbutt _________12

Baylor JRGabrielle Satterlee _________14

Texas JRAbby Guidry _________15

Texas FRBeth Ramos _________16

Texas A&M SOKylie Purifoy _________17

Baylor FRSadie Hamrin _________18

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Illinois SOMikaela Lucki _________1

Texas SRAlex Cruz _________2

Texas A&M JRAshley Driscoll _________3

Texas SRGabby Crank _________4

Texas JRJordan Welborn _________5

Texas A&M SORachel Bernardo _________6

Texas SODestiny Collins _________7

Texas SOClaudine Blancaflor _________8

Texas A&M FRLaura Fairchild _________9

Texas A&M SOEmily McCollum _________10

Texas A&M SRHannah Campbell _________11

Texas A&M JRNikki Keys _________12

Texas A&M JRKelsie Warren _________13

Baylor JRAlison Andrews-Paul _________14

Texas Tech JRJessica Gallardo _________15

Baylor SOAaliyah Miller _________16

Texas A&M JRValarie Bradley _________17

Event  25   Men 1500 Meter Run

Saturday 4/6/2019 - 6:10 PM
Texas A&M: 3:40.66 2018 Alex Riba

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Texas A&M FRJoel Potter _________1

Texas A&M SORaymond Gonzales _________2

Clemson JRJackson Goodwin _________3

Baylor SOJonathan Sandlund _________4

Texas A&M SRNoah Jacobs _________5

Oklahoma SRAndrew Doherty _________6

Baylor SOMatt Henderson _________7

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Illinois FRIrwin Loud _________1

Texas A&M JRBrandt Preston _________2

Texas SOJake Johnson _________3

Texas A&M SRJacob Perry _________4

Texas A&M JRJon Bishop _________5

Texas A&M SOZephyr Seagraves _________6

Texas FRSean Prendeville _________7

Texas JRGarek Bielaczyc _________8

Texas A&M SRTaylor Clayton _________9

Baylor FRJake Merrell _________10

Texas A&M FRWes McPhail _________11

Texas A&M SRJake Bootz _________12
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Event  3   Women 400 Meter Dash

Saturday 4/6/2019 - 6:22 PM
Texas A&M: 50.56 2009 Jessica Beard

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Oklahoma SOMyah Bowen _________1

Texas FRValery Tobias _________2

Texas SRGabby Crank _________3

Illinois JRFelicia Phillips _________4

Baylor JRJhane' King _________5

Texas Tech FRLexye Price _________6

Oklahoma SODai'Lyn Merriweather _________7

Arkansas JRShafiqua Maloney _________8

Baylor SOTontyana Sanders _________9

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Texas Tech SRTaylor Rockwell _________2

Clemson JRAndrea Foster _________3

Oklahoma SOJai'Lyn Merriweather _________4

Arkansas FRParis Peoples _________5

Clemson SRKendra Clarke _________6

Baylor SOMorgan Stewart _________7

Texas Tech JRJadsia Warden _________8

Arkansas SRSydney Davis _________9

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Arkansas SRSydney Hammit _________2

Texas A&M SRJazmine Fray _________3

Texas FRKennedy Simon _________4

Texas A&M SOSyaira Richardson _________5

Texas JRSerenity Douglas _________6

Arkansas SOMorgan Burks Magee _________7

Baylor JRVictoria Powell _________8

Illinois JRChisom Nwoko _________9

Event  23   Men 400 Meter Dash

Saturday 4/6/2019 - 6:28 PM
Texas A&M: 43.70 2017 Fred Kerley

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Illinois JRDoug Wilson _________4

Texas Tech JRIsaac Marquez _________5

Texas Tech SOJosiah Macinnis _________6

Texas A&M JRAustin Warren _________7

Baylor FRWilliam Anderson _________8

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Clemson SRJohn Lewis _________4

Texas Tech JRChancellor Stephenson _________5

Texas A&M SOColby Zamzow _________6

Texas Tech FRLavone Brown _________7

Clemson SOTravis Hugg _________8

Illinois FRDeclan Rustay _________9

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Illinois SRJoe Haight _________2

Baylor FRMatthew Moorer _________3

Texas A&M SOKyree Johnson _________4

Baylor SOHoward Fields III _________5

Texas FRJonathan Jones _________6

Texas A&M JRDevin Dixon _________7

Baylor SRCaleb Dickson _________8

Texas JRTerry Brown Jr. _________9

Event  1   Women 100 Meter Dash

Saturday 4/6/2019 - 6:36 PM
Texas A&M: 10.95 2008 Simone Facey

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  5   Finals
Texas Tech SOKyla Glenn _________3

Oklahoma FRSydney Dillard _________4

Texas A&M SOKennedy Smith _________5

Texas Tech FRMaya Evans _________6

Illinois SOMaya Seay _________7

Oklahoma FRKennedy Blackmon _________8

Section   2 of  5   Finals
Illinois FRNya Carr _________3

Baylor SOKennedy Bailey _________4

Texas A&M SRChinyere Njoku _________5

Illinois SREmone Davis _________6

Texas A&M FRRachel Hall _________7

Oklahoma FRNicole Ezeoke _________8

Section   3 of  5   Finals
Oklahoma SRHailey Patterson _________2

Baylor SOAlex Madlock _________3

Oklahoma SRAlexis Barnes _________4

Texas Tech SRTalajah Murrell _________5

Baylor JRCaira Pettway _________6

Texas A&M JRFalon Wilson _________7

Oklahoma FRSymone Washington _________8

Section   4 of  5   Finals
Clemson FRZeniyah Lawrence _________1

Texas SOTamea McKelvy _________2

Arkansas FRTiana Wilson _________3

Texas FRJulien Alfred _________4

Clemson SOSarah Hill _________5

Arkansas SOKethlin Campbell _________6

Oklahoma JRAmanda Van Buren _________7

Oklahoma SOCamri Austin _________8

Clemson JRSidney Marshall _________9
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Section   5 of  5   Finals...(Event  1   Women 100 Meter Dash)
Arkansas SOTamara Kuykendall _________1

Texas A&M JRAmber Ivy _________2

Texas Tech JRRobyn Byrd _________3

Arkansas SOJaneek Brown _________4

Texas SRTeahna Daniels _________5

Arkansas SRKiara Parker _________6

Clemson JRRebekah Smith _________7

Baylor SRRaven Grant _________8

Texas Tech SRTiffani Johnson _________9

Event  21   Men 100 Meter Dash

Saturday 4/6/2019 - 6:46 PM
Texas A&M: 10.04 1989 Andre Cason

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Oklahoma SRGreg Vann _________3

Oklahoma FRZac Tucker _________4

Clemson SOLaFranz Campbell _________5

Illinois SOJosh Eiker _________6

Texas A&M FRMarcellus Boykin _________7

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Texas SRChristopher Ntreh _________2

Oklahoma FRZac Martin _________3

Oklahoma FRQuoi Ellis _________4

Clemson SOFabian Hewitt _________5

Texas Tech JRKeion Sutton _________6

Baylor JRIan Braxton _________7

Clemson JRAlex Sands _________8

Texas SRJohn Burt _________9

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Illinois SOJason Shannon _________2

Clemson SOMarcus Parker _________3

Baylor JRMaxwell Willis _________4

Illinois SRDevin Quinn _________5

Texas Tech JRDivine Oduduru _________6

Texas A&M JRJace Comick _________7

Texas SOWashington Brown _________8

Texas SOMicaiah Harris _________9

Event  4   Women 800 Meter Run

Saturday 4/6/2019 - 6:54 PM
Texas A&M: 2:01.18 2018 Jazmine Fray

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Baylor SRAmanda Dillon _________1

Texas A&M FRMichala Janssen _________2

Oklahoma SOMorgan Long _________3

Oklahoma FRJordyn Kaplan _________4

Texas A&M SOEmily McCollum _________5

Texas FRJaylene Vu _________6

Baylor JRGabrielle Satterlee _________7

Texas SOClaudine Blancaflor _________8

Baylor JRKaty Parsons _________9

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Texas JRJordan Welborn _________1

Texas A&M SOJean Jenkins _________2

Texas Tech JRJessica Gallardo _________3

Baylor SRLeticia De Souza _________4

Arkansas SOAlexandra Byrnes _________5

Texas Tech SRMaygen Smith _________6

Texas A&M JRBrittany Parker _________7

Clemson SOKamryn McIntosh _________8

Texas SRAlex Cruz _________9

Event  24   Men 800 Meter Run

Saturday 4/6/2019 - 6:59 PM
Texas A&M: 1:43.55 2016 Donavan Brazier

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Baylor SRDanny Leland _________1

Oklahoma FRSorre Bah _________2

Oklahoma SODerek King _________3

Texas A&M FRCarlos Rodriguez _________4

Texas FRBrendan Hebert _________5

Texas A&M FRRobert Woodworth _________6

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Clemson SODaniel Shaughnessy _________1

Texas Tech SRVincent Crisp _________2

Illinois SRDenis O'Callaghan _________3

Texas A&M JRCarlton Orange _________4

Clemson SROliver Lloyd _________5

Clemson JRMalik Epps _________6

Illinois SRKonrad Eiring _________7

Texas Tech SRJonah Koech _________8

Texas Tech FRSven Cepus _________9

Event  10   Women 400 Meter Hurdles

Saturday 4/6/2019 - 7:07 PM
Texas A&M: 53.51 2016 Shamier Little

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Texas A&M SOAnnie Grant _________3

Texas A&M FRRiley Schneider _________4

Baylor FRBriana Garcia _________5

Baylor SOVenae Jessurun _________6

Illinois FRKionna Weaver _________7

Baylor FRJulia Aurignac _________8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Illinois SOAmira Aduma _________2

Arkansas FRJ'Alyiea Smith _________3

Texas A&M SOGabrielle McDonald _________4

Texas Tech JRDamajahnee Birch _________5

Clemson JRLakeisha Warner _________6

Texas SOAnne Sofie Kirkegaard _________7

Clemson FRCourtashia Felton _________8

Baylor SOSarah Yocum _________9
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Event  30   Men 400 Meter Hurdles

Saturday 4/6/2019 - 7:14 PM
Texas A&M: 49.05 1987 Craig Calk

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Illinois FRJaden Jackson _________5

Baylor FRElijah Gifford _________6

Texas Tech SRCaleb Richmond _________7

Illinois FRBret Dannis _________8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Texas SOIsaiah Lucas _________2

Texas SRKirema Macharia _________3

Texas A&M JRDeWitt Thomas _________4

Oklahoma SOIsaiah Levingston _________5

Texas Tech SONorman Grimes _________6

Texas A&M SRIlolo Izu _________7

Baylor SRAntwuan Musgrove _________8

Texas A&M JRTyler Hart _________9

Event  2   Women 200 Meter Dash

Saturday 4/6/2019 - 7:21 PM
Texas A&M: 22.23 2014 Olivia Ekpone

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  7   Finals
Oklahoma FRNicole Ezeoke _________5

Baylor JRCaira Pettway _________6

Oklahoma SOMyah Bowen _________7

Baylor JRJacinta Fisher _________8

Section   2 of  7   Finals
Oklahoma SOJai'Lyn Merriweather _________2

Illinois SREmone Davis _________3

Arkansas SRSydney Hammit _________4

Texas A&M FRRachel Hall _________5

Texas SRMariam Abdul-Rashid _________6

Oklahoma SRAlexis Barnes _________7

Texas SRGeorgia Wahl _________8

Arkansas FRParis Peoples _________9

Section   3 of  7   Finals
Arkansas SOG'Auna Edwards _________2

Clemson FRZeniyah Lawrence _________3

Oklahoma FRSydney Dillard _________4

Clemson JREbony Williams _________5

Illinois SRJanile Rogers _________6

Oklahoma FRKennedy Blackmon _________7

Arkansas SRSydney Davis _________8

Texas SOSophia Falco _________9

Section   4 of  7   Finals
Texas Tech SOPeyton Ricks _________2

Baylor JRVictoria Powell _________3

Oklahoma JRAmanda Van Buren _________4

Clemson FRAliyah Mallard _________5

Baylor SOSydney Washington _________6

Clemson SOSarah Hill _________7

Arkansas SOMorgan Burks Magee _________8

Baylor SODemitra Carter _________9

Section   5 of  7   Finals
Texas SOTamea McKelvy _________2

Arkansas FRTiana Wilson _________3

Texas A&M FRTierra Robinson-Jones _________4

Texas A&M FRJania Martin _________5

Texas Tech SRTiffani Johnson _________6

Texas FRKennedy Simon _________7

Texas FRJulien Alfred _________8

Arkansas SOTamara Kuykendall _________9

Section   6 of  7   Finals
Arkansas SOKethlin Campbell _________2

Texas JRSerenity Douglas _________3

Arkansas JRShafiqua Maloney _________4

Texas Tech JRRobyn Byrd _________5

Texas A&M SRJarra Owens _________6

Texas Tech JRD'Jenne Egharevba _________7

Texas A&M JRAmber Ivy _________8

Texas Tech SODaja Gordon _________9

Section   7 of  7   Finals
Arkansas SRKiara Parker _________2

Texas A&M SRDiamond Spaulding _________3

Texas A&M SRBrenessa Thompson _________4

Arkansas SRPayton Chadwick _________5

Texas FRKynnedy Flannel _________6

Texas A&M JRDanyel White _________7

Baylor SRKiana Horton _________8

Clemson JRRebekah Smith _________9

Event  22   Men 200 Meter Dash

Saturday 4/6/2019 - 7:35 PM
Texas A&M: 19.95 1987 Floyd Heard

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Oklahoma SOMyles Wheeler _________2

Oklahoma FRCaleb Johnson _________3

Texas A&M FRMarcellus Boykin _________4

Oklahoma FRZac Tucker _________5

Texas SOGeorge Patrick _________6

Texas A&M FRJake Lanier _________7

Texas SRJohn Burt _________8

Oklahoma FRBrooks Glanton _________9
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Section   2 of  4   Finals...(Event  22   Men 200 Meter Dash)
Texas SRChristopher Ntreh _________2

Oklahoma FRZac Martin _________3

Texas JRSteffin McCarter _________4

Illinois SOJason Shannon _________5

Baylor JRIan Braxton _________6

Baylor FRMatthew Moorer _________7

Texas Tech SRPhillip Green _________8

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Clemson JRAlex Sands _________2

Baylor SOIsaiah Cunningham _________3

Texas Tech FRJacolby Shelton _________4

Texas FRJonathan Jones _________5

Clemson SODeonte Tolbert _________6

Texas JRTerry Brown Jr. _________7

Texas A&M FRRoger Ethridge _________8

Texas SOWashington Brown _________9

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Clemson SOFabian Hewitt _________2

Texas SOMicaiah Harris _________3

Baylor JRMaxwell Willis _________4

Illinois SRDevin Quinn _________5

Texas Tech JRDivine Oduduru _________6

Texas Tech SRAndrew Hudson _________7

Clemson SOMarcus Parker _________8

Texas A&M JRJace Comick _________9

Event  7   Women 5000 Meter Run

Saturday 4/6/2019 - 7:48 PM
Texas A&M: 15:45.80 2012 Natosha Rogers

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Texas A&M FRSarah Pia _________1

Baylor FRMazie Larsen _________2

Texas A&M FRGrace Plain _________3

Texas A&M SRDevin Norton _________4

Illinois JRGrace Rogers _________5

Texas A&M JROlivia Arriaza _________6

Texas A&M JRSarah Odneal _________7

Texas A&M SRKaitlin Tanner _________8

Clemson JRMorgan Wittrock _________9

Texas A&M SORebecca Bonta _________10

Clemson SOJenna Gearing _________11

Baylor SOSarah Antrich _________12

Texas Tech SOLauren Offerman _________13

Texas Tech JRNokuthula Dlamini _________14

Texas A&M FRAbbey Santoro _________15

Clemson FRLiz Sauder _________16

Texas JROlivia Thompson _________17

Clemson FRJosie Wirtz _________18

Clemson SOMikie Harris _________19

Event  27   Men 5000 Meter Run

Saturday 4/6/2019 - 8:08 PM
Texas A&M: 13:45.30 2013 Henry Lelei

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Clemson JRJackson Goodwin _________1

Baylor JRTJ Sugg _________2

Texas SRZachariah Hamstra _________3

Texas Tech FRCornelius Kiprotich _________4

Texas FRMitchell Etter _________5

Texas A&M SREli Canal _________6

Illinois SRDan Lathrop _________7

Texas Tech SONathan Gift _________8

Clemson FRMichael Smith _________9

Event  12   Women 4x400 Meter Relay

Saturday 4/6/2019 - 8:26 PM
Texas A&M: 3:25.63 2014

S Little, K Brown, J Bellille, O. Ekpone

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
CBaylor _________2

1) Sarah Yocum SO 2) Briana Garcia FR

3) Venae Jessurun SO 4) Alison Andrews-Paul JR

CClemson _________3

1) Anna Brewer FR 2) Olivia Cooney FR

3) Sarah Hill SO 4) Zeniyah Lawrence FR

BBaylor _________4

1) Morgan Stewart SO 2) Jhane' King JR

3) Tontyana Sanders SO 4) Leticia De Souza SR

BArkansas _________5

1) Shafiqua Maloney JR 2) Sydney Davis SR

3) Sydney Hammit SR 4) Paris Peoples FR

BClemson _________6

1) Courtashia Felton FR 2) Rebekah Smith JR

3) Markeeta Thomas SR 4) Lakeisha Warner JR

BTexas Tech _________7

1) Taylor Rockwell SR 2) Lexye Price FR

3) Maygen Smith SR 4) Peyton Ricks SO

BTexas _________8

1) Tamea McKelvy SO 2) Georgia Wahl SR

3) Sophia Falco SO 4) Julien Alfred FR

CTexas A&M _________9

1) Emily McCollum SO 2) Michala Janssen FR

3) Nikki Keys JR 4) Laura Fairchild FR
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Section   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  12   Women 4x400 Meter Relay)
Illinois _________3

1) Briana Driver SR 2) Sade Hargrove SR

3) Mikaela Lucki SO 4) Chisom Nwoko JR

Texas Tech _________4

1) D'Jenne Egharevba JR 2) Alaysha Johnson SR

3) Damajahnee Birch JR 4) Jadsia Warden JR

Baylor _________5

1) Victoria Powell JR 2) Aaliyah Miller SO

3) Sydney Washington SO 4) Kiana Horton SR

Texas A&M _________6

1) Jarra Owens SR 2) Jaevin Reed JR

3) Jania Martin FR 4) Tierra Robinson-Jones FR

Arkansas _________7

1) Payton Chadwick SR 2) Kiara Parker SR

3) Kethlin Campbell SO 4) Morgan Burks Magee SO

Clemson _________8

1) Kendra Clarke SR 2) Kamryn McIntosh SO

3) Andrea Foster JR 4) Ebony Williams JR

Texas _________9

1) Mariam Abdul-Rashid SR 2) Kynnedy Flannel FR

3) Teahna Daniels SR 4) Anne Sofie Kirkegaard SO

Event  32   Men 4x400 Meter Relay

Saturday 4/6/2019 - 8:36 PM
Texas A&M: 2:59.60 2014

A Bailey, C Roudette, B Taplin, D Lendore

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
DTexas A&M _________3

1) Carlos Rodriguez FR 2) Taylor Clayton SR

3) Wes McPhail FR 4) Robert Woodworth FR

Texas _________4

1) Isaiah Lucas SO 2) Kirema Macharia SR

3) Christopher Ntreh SR 4) Washington Brown SO

BTexas A&M _________5

1) Robert Grant SR 2) Roger Ethridge FR

3) DeWitt Thomas JR 4) Carlton Orange JR

BBaylor _________6

1) Caleb Dickson SR 2) Elijah Gifford FR

3) Danny Leland SR 4) Antwuan Musgrove SR

BTexas Tech _________7

1) Caleb Richmond SR 2) Isaac Marquez JR

3) Josiah Macinnis SO 4) Sven Cepus FR

BClemson _________8

1) Alex Sands JR 2) Fabian Hewitt SO

3) Oliver Lloyd SR 4) Daniel Shaughnessy SO

Oklahoma _________9

1) Isaiah Levingston SO 2) Brooks Glanton FR

3) Caleb Johnson FR 4) Myles Wheeler SO

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Illinois _________4

1) Jaden Jackson FR 2) Konrad Eiring SR

3) Joe Haight SR 4) Doug Wilson JR

Clemson _________5

1) Deonte Tolbert SO 2) Travis Hugg SO

3) Malik Epps JR 4) John Lewis SR

Texas A&M _________6

1) Ilolo Izu SR 2) Bryce Deadmon JR

3) Kyree Johnson SO 4) Devin Dixon JR

Texas Tech _________7

1) Chancellor Stephenson JR 2) Norman Grimes SO

3) Vincent Crisp SR 4) Lavone Brown FR

Baylor _________8

1) Jayson Baldridge SO 2) Matthew Moorer FR

3) Howard Fields III SO 4) Wil London SR


